
 

 

To request translation or disability-related accommodations, please contact us at 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

Si quiere solicitar servicios de traducción o adaptaciones para la discapacidad, 
contáctenos en/al propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 503-655-8671. 

Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
пожалуйста, свяжитесь с нами по: propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-
8671. 

Щоб попросити переклад або спец;альн; послуги для ос;б з особливими 
потребами, зверн;ться до нас, скориставшись такими контактними даними: 
propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 

如需翻译服务或残障相关的协助，请与我们联系：propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us | 
503-655-8671。 

Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TABLE 5 - DETAIL OF SPECIAL TAXES IN OTHER TAXING DISTRICTS

CLACKAMAS COUNTY

TAX YEAR 2023-24

DISTRICT OR ASSESSMENT NAME INSIDE M5 LIMITS
OUTSIDE M5 

LIMITS
TOTAL

LOSS DUE TO  M5 

COMPRESSION

AMOUNT 

IMPOSED

PERCENTAGE 

SCHEDULE

CO SERVICE 5 LIGHTING 2,257,738.24 2,257,738.24 (1,468.16) 2,256,270.08 0.0019990389

MOLALLA RIVER IMPROVEMENT 18,627.35              18,627.35 0.00 18,627.35 0.0000165037

CANBY SEWER 54,503.37              54,503.37 0.00 54,503.37 0.0000482896

CITY PORTLAND SEWER 2,188.32                2,188.32 0.00 2,188.32 0.0000019388

GOVERNMENT CAMP SANITARY 1,760.26 1,760.26 0.00 1,760.26 0.0000015596

DUNTHORPE-RIVERDALE SERVICE 52,920.00 52,920.00 0.00 52,920.00 0.0000468867

WES 639,813.53           639,813.53 0.00 639,813.53 0.0005668701

FIRE PATROL TAX 693,865.87 693,865.87 0.00 693,865.87 0.0006147601

FIRE PATROL SURCHARGE 518,272.50           518,272.50 0.00 518,272.50 0.0004591857

MFD DWELLING FEE 49,250.00 49,250.00 (131.41) 49,118.59 0.0000435187              

TOTALS 2,359,908.24 1,929,031.20 4,288,939.44 (1,599.57) 4,287,339.87 0.0037985520

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCIES

COUNTY 5,752,442.03           5,752,442.03 (2,557.90) 5,749,884.13 0.0050943556

CANBY 4,984,200.65           4,984,200.65 4,984,200.65 0.0044159656

ESTACADA 471,999.31               471,999.31 (0.17) 471,999.14 0.0004181878

GLADSTONE 1,148,188.34           1,148,188.34 (3.84) 1,148,184.50 0.0010172831

HAPPY VALLEY 5,140,789.20           5,140,789.20 (97.43) 5,140,691.77 0.0045546156

LAKE OSWEGO EAST END 6,802,369.92 6,802,369.92 6,802,369.92 0.0060268503

LAKE OSWEGO LAKE GROVE 3,205,340.54 3,205,340.54 3,205,340.54 0.0028399084

MILWAUKIE 793,298.63 793,298.63 (3,441.96) 789,856.67 0.0006998073

MOLALLA 973,999.41               973,999.41 (0.68) 973,998.73 0.0008629558

OREGON CITY 0.00 0.00 0.0000000000

PORTLAND 52,989.89                 52,989.89 (270.16) 52,719.73 0.0000467093

SANDY 1,921,067.50           1,921,067.50 (7.64) 1,921,059.86 0.0017020451

TUALATIN 65,589.71                 65,589.71 65,589.71 0.0000581120

WILSONVILLE WEST SIDE 1,513,954.19           1,513,954.19 1,513,954.19 0.0013413524

WILSONVILLE COFFEE CREEK 215,119.30               215,119.30 215,119.30 0.0001905941

WILSONVILLE TWIST BIOSCIENCE 951,103.43               951,103.43 951,103.43 0.0008426707

TOTALS 33,992,452.05 0.00 33,992,452.05 (6,379.78) 33,986,072.27 0.0301114131

GRAND TOTALS 36,352,360.29 1,929,031.20 38,281,391.49 (7,979.35) 38,273,412.14 0.0339099651


